VIASPEORT !k,

GRANT RECIPIENT

Olivia
Easton
Danica
Rachelle
Delani
Nate
Zane
Rylan
Brooklynn
Hunter
Delaney
Caelen
Cooper
Vaughn
Benjamin
Cassius
Coleman
Kosis
Jaida
Laylah
Lucas
Hallie
Kennedi
Scarlett
Tyce

SPORT
Lacrosse
Lacrosse
Hockey or Para Hockey
Cycling
Sailing
Lacrosse
Lacrosse
Hockey or Para Hockey
Softball
Wrestling
Volleyball or Sitting Volleyball
Hockey or Para Hockey
Hockey or Para Hockey
Basketball or Wheelchair Basketball
Basketball or Wheelchair Basketball
Hockey or Para Hockey
Volleyball or Sitting Volleyball
Athletics or Para Athletics
Hockey or Para Hockey
Speed Skating
Hockey or Para Hockey
Speed Skating
Basketball or Wheelchair Basketball
Athletics or Para Athletics
Basketball or Wheelchair Basketball

BRITISH
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INDIGENOUS YOUTH SPORT LEGACY FUND - RECIPIENTS - 2025

FUNDING AMOUNT

o

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1.500
$1.500
$1.500
$1.500
$1.500
$1.500
$1,500
$1.500
$1,500
$1.500
$1,500
$1.500
$1.500
$1.250
$1.250
$1.250
$1.250
$1,000
$1,000
$1.000

ODLUM BROWN

Investing for Generations®

COMMUNITY
Langley
Kamloops
Lake Country
Kelowna
Victoria
Langley
West Vancouver
Maple Ridge
Fort St. John
Prince George
Prince George
Cranbrook
Maple Ridge
Nanaimo
North Saanich
Williams Lake
Victoria
Vernon
Hazelton
Kamloops
Coquitlam
Kamloops
Hazelton
Northern Rockies
Prince Rupert




